Drinks & Cocktails

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED BEERS
Cruzcampo Lager

Victoria Malaga Lager

Estrella Damm

Peroni Capri

Mahou

Amigos

Corona Zero

Heineken Zero

CIDERS
Hawkstone Cider
Old Mout Berries

Rekorderlig Apple/Strawberry

COCKTAILS
Old Fashioned
Negroni
Espresso Martini
Caribbean Beach
Pornstar Martini
Margarita
Lychee Martini
Aperol Spritz
Hugo Spritz

Boe Violet Bramble
Mojito

Daiquiri

Mai Tai

£6.40

£6.20

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.00

£6.20

£5.50

£5.50

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Wines & Spirits

WHITE WINE

125mi | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Giddy Goose
Sauvignon Blanc

Pirovanno Pinot Grigio

Tigre y Dragon

ROSE WINE
Whispering Angel
Florie

Pirovanno Pinot Grigio
Blush

RED WINE
Larchago Rioja
Don Enrico Malbec
Bacan Merlot

Tigre y Dragon Tinto

SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon Rosé

Moet & Chandon

Le Dolci Prosecco

Cava GC Castelnau

Figurati Sparkling Wine

£6.50 | £8.00 | £10.00 | £29.00

£5.50 | £6.50 | £8.50 | £24.00

£4.50 | £5.50 | £7.50 | £20.00

£49.00
£5.50 | £6.50 | £9.00 | £26.00

£5.00 | £6.00 | £7.50 | £22.00

£37.00
£6.00 | £7.00 | £9.00 | £26.00
£5.00 | £6.50 | £8.50 | £24.00

£4.50 | £5.50 | £7.50 | £20.00

£95.00
£90.00
£29.00
£25.00

£4.90

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Single | Double
Gin Selection

Monkey 47
Hendricks
Botanist

Tanqueray

£7.00 | £10.00
£5.00 | £8.00
£5.00 | £7.00

£4.50 | £6.50

+ 13 more premium gins available

Rum & Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Havana 7yr Rum

Kraken Coffee Rum

Tequila & Liqueurs

£5.50 | £8.50
£4.50 | £6.50

£4.50 | £6.50



Patron XO £6.00 | £10.00
Baileys £5.50
Disaronno £4.00 | £6.00

Quality Company e Altrincham's Premier Cocktail Bar
Craft cocktails & curious conversations in the heart of Altrincham



