Drinks & Cocktails

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED BEERS

Cruzcampo Lager	£6.40
Victoria Malaga Lager	£6.20
Estrella Damm	£4.80
Peroni Capri	£5.00
Mahou	£5.00
Amigos	£5.00
Corona Zero	£4.50
Heineken Zero	£4.00
CIDERS	
Hawkstone Cider	£6.20
Old Mout Berries	£5.50
Rekorderlig Apple/Strawberry	£5.50
COCKTAILS	
Old Fashioned	£12.00
Negroni	£10.00
Espresso Martini	£10.00
Caribbean Beach	£10.00
Pornstar Martini	£9.50
Margarita	£9.50
Lychee Martini	£9.50
Aperol Spritz	£9.50
Hugo Spritz	£9.50
Boe Violet Bramble	£9.00
Mojito	£9.00
Daiquiri	£9.00
Mai Tai	£9.00

Wines & Spirits

WHITE WINE

125ml 175ml	250ml Bottle
---------------	----------------

1251111 1751111 2501111 E	soure			
Giddy Goose Sauvignon Blanc	£6.50 £8.00 £10.00 £29.00			
Pirovanno Pinot Grigio	£5.50 £6.50 £8.50 £24.00			
Tigre y Dragon	£4.50 £5.50 £7.50 £20.00			
ROSÉ WINE				
Whispering Angel	£49.00			
Florie	£5.50 £6.50 £9.00 £26.00			
Pirovanno Pinot Grigio Blush	£5.00 £6.00 £7.50 £22.00			
RED WINE				
Larchago Rioja	£37.00			
Don Enrico Malbec	£6.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26.00			
Bacan Merlot	£5.00 £6.50 £8.50 £24.00			
Tigre y Dragon Tinto	£4.50 £5.50 £7.50 £20.00			
SPARKLING WIN	IE			
Moet & Chandon Rosé	£95.00			
Moet & Chandon	£90.00			
Le Dolci Prosecco	£29.00			
Cava GC Castelnau	£25.00			
Figurati Sparkling Win	e £4.90			
PREMIUM SPIRITS				
Single Double				
Gin Selection				
Monkey 47	£7.00 £10.00			
Hendricks	£5.00 £8.00			
Botanist	£5.00 £7.00			
Tanqueray	£4.50 £6.50			
+ 13 more premium gins	available			
Rum & Vodka				

Rum & Vodka	
Grey Goose Vodka	£5.50 £8.50
Havana 7yr Rum	£4.50 £6.50
Kraken Coffee Rum	£4.50 £6.50

Tequila & Liqueurs

		Patron XO	£6.00 £10.00	
		Baileys	£5.50	
		Disaronno	£4.00 £6.00	
Quality Company • Altrincham's Premier Cocktail Bar				
Craft cocktails & curious conversations in the heart of Altrincham				